

**National League  
Owner Account Status 2017**

<b>As of 9/26/17</b>	<b>Transaction</b>	<b>Trans Date</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Balance</b>
<b>AARP Wonders</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Check #4675	9-Apr	(260.00)	0.00
<b>Alabama Slammers</b>	Cash	29-Jan	(100.00)	(100.00)
	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	160.00
	Cash	9-Apr	(160.00)	0.00
<b>Boys of Summer</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Check # 11433	8-Apr	(260.00)	0.00
	Free Agent Jose Quintana	17-Jul	35.00	35.00
	Check # 1498	23-Sep	(35.00)	0.00
<b>La Cabra Cubano</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Penalty for reserving C Spangenberg	8-Apr	5.00	265.00
	Check # 6601	9-Apr	(265.00)	0.00
	Free Agent Yu Darvish	7-Aug	52.00	52.00
	Check #6697	14-Aug	(52.00)	0.00
<b>Music Men</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Cash	9-Apr	(130.00)	130.00
	Free Agent Sam Dyson	3-Jul	31.00	161.00
	Free Agent Ryan Madson	17-Jul	45.00	206.00
	Check # 7356	7-Sep	(206.00)	0.00
<b>Philly's</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Cash	8-Apr	(260.00)	0.00
	Free Agent Alex Avila	31-Jul	28.00	28.00
	Free Agent Jonathon Lucroy	31-Jul	27.00	55.00
	Free Agent Justin Wilson	31-Jul	26.00	81.00
	Check #2761	11-Aug	(81.00)	0.00
<b>Re-Run DMC</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Check #1039	9-Apr	(260.00)	0.00

**National League  
Owner Account Status 2017**

<b>As of 9/26/17</b>	<b>Transaction</b>	<b>Trans Date</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Balance</b>
<b>Rhett's Ramblers</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Check #2025	12-Apr	(260.00)	0.00
	Free Agent Sean Doolittle	17-Jul	26.00	26.00
	Free Agent JD Martinez	24-Jul	50.00	76.00
	Check #2034	31-Aug	(76.00)	0.00
<b>Roger's Ramjets</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Check # 1467	8-Apr	(130.00)	130.00
	Check # 1494	20-Aug	(130.00)	0.00
<b>Skinner's Revenge</b>	Penalty for releasing T d'Arnaud	26-Mar	20.00	20.00
	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	280.00
	Penalty for reserving J Alfaro	8-Apr	1.00	281.00
	Check # 1281	9-Apr	(281.00)	0.00
<b>Smitty's Smackers</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Penalty for reserving R Quinn	8-Apr	2.00	262.00
	Check # 1547	9-Apr	(260.00)	2.00
	Cash	9-Apr	(2.00)	0.00
<b>Zane Greys</b>	Franchise Fee	8-Apr	260.00	260.00
	Cash	8-Apr	(260.00)	0.00